A
<C\loviga’for Schools
Charting a new course in
Y

education

AGENDA

Governance Committee

Tuesday, October 18, 2016 12:00pm

Navigator Schools Support Office/Teleconference
275 IOOF Avenue, Gilroy, CA

POSTED AT:
Support Office
5858 Horton Street, Suite 451, Emeryville, CA 94608
2805 Bowers Avenue, Santa Clara, Ca. 95051

1171 Homestead Road, Santa Clara, CA 95050

Websites

TELECONFERENCE LOCATIONS:

5858 Horton Street, Suite 451, Emeryville, CA 94608
2805 Bowers Avenue, Santa Clara, Ca. 95051

1171 Homestead Road, Santa Clara, CA 95050

NOTE: Times listed for Agenda Items are estimates only. Actual times may vary substantially dependent on circumstances.

Time
12:00

12:05

12:35

12:50

1:00

Item
A.

Objective
Public Comment on items not covered on the agenda Discussion
Governance Committee goals for the year Discussion
Key tasks for the year Discussion
Next steps Discussion
Adjourn Meeting



