

## **AGENDA**

## **Governance Committee**

Tuesday, October 18, 2016 12:00pm Navigator Schools Support Office/Teleconference 275 IOOF Avenue, Gilroy, CA

## **POSTED AT:**

Support Office 5858 Horton Street, Suite 451, Emeryville, CA 94608 2805 Bowers Avenue, Santa Clara, Ca. 95051 1171 Homestead Road, Santa Clara, CA 95050 Websites

## **TELECONFERENCE LOCATIONS:**

5858 Horton Street, Suite 451, Emeryville, CA 94608 2805 Bowers Avenue, Santa Clara, Ca. 95051 1171 Homestead Road, Santa Clara, CA 95050

**NOTE:** Times listed for Agenda Items are <u>estimates only</u>. Actual times may vary substantially dependent on circumstances.

<b>Time</b> 12:00	Item A.	Public Comment on items not covered on the agenda	<b>Objective</b> Discussion
12:05	В.	Governance Committee goals for the year	Discussion
12:35	C.	Key tasks for the year	Discussion
12:50	D.	Next steps	Discussion
1:00	E.	Adjourn Meeting	